Trusted performance.
Everyday.
SmartBright Highbay G3
SmartBright Highbay G3 is a high efficient and reliable LED luminaire. Designed as
the point to point replacement for HPI 250W/400W luminaires, it offers customers
all the benefits of LED lighting – reduced energy consumption, longer service time
and less maintenance. In addition, with using high quality of the optical plate, it
provides an excellent quality of light, which effectively improves the comfort of your

Median useful life L90B50 10000 h
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticy
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial LED
luminaire
efficacy
Initial
luminous flux
911401582451 BY238P LED60/CW
PSU RLC
(0.313.0.324)SDCM<5 6500 K 97 lm/W 6000 lm
911401582551 BY238P LED60/NW
PSU RLC
(0.38.0.38)SDCM<5 4000 K 97 lm/W 6000 lm
911401582651 BY238P
LED100/CW PSU
RLC
(0.313.0.324)SDCM<5 6500 K 103 lm/W 10000 lm
911401582751 BY238P
LED100/NW PSU
RLC
(0.38.0.38)SDCM<5 4000 K 103 lm/W 10000 lm
911401582851 BY238P
LED150/CW PSU
RLC
(0.313.0.324)SDCM<5 6500 K 104 lm/W 15000 lm
911401582951 BY238P
LED150/NW PSU
RLC
(0.38.0.38)SDCM<5 4000 K 104 lm/W 15000 lm
911401583051 BY238P
LED200/CW PSU
RLC
(0.313.0.324)SDCM<5 6500 K 105 lm/W 20000 lm
911401583151 BY238P
LED200/NW PSU
RLC
(0.38.0.38)SDCM<5 4000 K 105 lm/W 20000 lm
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401582451 BY238P LED60/CW PSU RLC 92 W
911401582551 BY238P LED60/NW PSU RLC 92 W
911401582651 BY238P LED100/CW PSU RLC 97 W
911401582751 BY238P LED100/NW PSU RLC 150 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401582851 BY238P LED150/CW PSU RLC 145 W
911401582951 BY238P LED150/NW PSU RLC 145 W
911401583051 BY238P LED200/CW PSU RLC 190 W
911401583151 BY238P LED200/NW PSU RLC 190 W
SmartBright Highbay G3
3Product family leaflet, 2019, April 8 data subject to change